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Sailwave results for 41 Lake Garda meeting -- JUNIORES -- at Fraglia Vela Riva 2023
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Kateryna Filimonova

Raitarovskyi Dmytro

Freja Vintergaard

Alisa Kylavainio

dario alvaredo

Nina Gotfredsen

Lovisa Arnell

Mingaileé Plucaité

Oliver Soares

Trystan Hocking

Mila Krum

Noah Amaradasa

Dylan Menzies

Brady Mackay

Diego Marrero

Evan Davis

Jacob Azzopardi

Aleksandra Nagrudnaia

Corey Joyce

Sveva Amadei

JUNIORES --

Fraglia Vela Riva

SILVER FLEET

Club
NRV

Ukrainian team

Vedbaek sejlklub

HSK

club nautico cambrils

RHADC

Royal Swedish Yacht Club

Bangputys

Royal Bermuda Yacht Club

RBYC

VVBM

RHADC

RBYC

Royal Bermuda Yacht Club

Team PUR

RHADC

BIRZEBBUGIA SAILING CLUB

Birzebbuga Sailing Club

Birzebbuga Sailing Club

RHKYC

M/F Birthdate
F 03/02/2010

M 14/11/2010

F 03/02/2010

F 09/07/2010

M 09/09/2009

F 28/07/2009

F 28/01/2009

F 09/07/2009

M 18/10/2008

M 01/06/2008

F 14/01/2011

M 28/05/2009

M 01/01/2008

M 04/08/2008

M 01/06/2010

M 07/08/2009

M 22/08/2008

F 01/02/2010

M 17/02/2011

F 15/06/2010
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Sailwave results for 41* Lake Garda meeting -- JUNIORES -- at Fraglia Vela Riva 2023

Name

Uliana Postrelko

Antipin Dmytro

Sienne Thiry

ZIHAN LIU

Damian Tierno Garrigos

Oleksandr Bolsunovskyi

Anna Altrov

Sharon Peetrimae

Liise-Kart Liiber

Niko Noponen

Cheryl Heng Xi Yong

Vladimir Kovac

Roxie Berta Bartuskova

Tomas Grodl

David Dada Hruby

Liliana Dymakova

Andras Marton

Oskari Jefimoff

Sabina Kuronen

Jonas Aminoff

Walker Jonathan

Vilho Mykkanen

Stella Selio

Kasper Puolakka

Paul Schaft
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Club

Ukrain

Ukrainian team

RHKYC

Royal Hong Kong Yacht Club

#N/D

Kyiv Racing Yacht Club

UKP

Parnu Purjespordikool

Parnu Jahtklubi (Estonia)

HSK

changi sailing club

csJ

CYK

YCVD

YCN

YC Vysoké Myto

Balatonfiiredi Yacht Club

NPS

Brando6 Seglare, BS

Esbo Segelforening

Berliner Yacht Club

Espoon Merenkavijat

Brand6 Seglare

HSK

NRV

M/F Birthdate

F 04/08/2008

M 05/08/2010

F 10/10/2010

F 29/09/2010

M 28/07/2010

M 04/09/2009

F 02/04/2008

F 03/12/2009

F 21/06/2010

M 31/08/2010

F 30/04/2009

M 17/04/2010

F 19/04/2010

M 17/02/2010

M 29/07/2012

F 10/10/2010

M 15/05/2010

M 07/12/2009

F 14/08/2009

M 18/09/2010

M 11/02/2008

M 23/04/2009

F 14/05/2008

M 02/05/2008

M 19/01/2009
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Sailwave results for 41* Lake Garda meeting -- JUNIORES -- at Fraglia Vela Riva 2023

Name

Nooa Karkiainen

Niilo Salmela

Luka Noponen

Nino Gerdevic

Albani Carlo

Sterling Ott

Alexandre POMPEE

Riccardo GESSA

Ludovica BONELLI

Finn Frenzel

Lily Sébel

Tschentscher Jonas

Jonas Belau

Ferdinand Harberg

Christian Benedikt Miissig

Noah Breitenstein

Jacob Ottmann

Moritz Mehlmann

Theda Bruhns

Baar Bent Clemens

Tim Giese

Tjelle Bonatz

Matylda Jankowska

Kai Thwaite

Emily Lejhancova

Moritz Thiel
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Club
Helsingfors Segelklubb

Helsingfors Segelklubb

HSK

Yacht Club Galeb Croatia

Bayerischer Yachtclub

PCYC

YACHT CLUB MONACO

YACHT CLUB MONACO

YACHT CLUB MONACO

Yachtclub Seeshaupt

Kieler Yacht-Club

Wassersport Verein Hemelingen e.V.

NSV

BYCUE Bodensee-Yacht-Club Ueberlingen

Disseldorfer Yachtclub

SLSV

Muihlenberger Segelclub

DTYC

Muhlenberger Segel-Club

SVG GroRRenheidorn

SCK

Kieler Yacht Club

Yacht Klub Stal Gdynia

Keppel Bay Sailing Club

Berliner Yacht-Club

LYC

M/F Birthdate

M

M

26/08/2009

02/11/2010

06/05/2009

23/03/2011

07/09/2010

04/08/2008

17/10/2009

09/08/2011

12/08/2009

03/10/2009

05/01/2010

17/09/2010

16/04/2008

25/07/2011

27/10/2009

02/12/2008

17/09/2011

02/05/2009

15/11/2009

08/02/2010

22/01/2010

16/06/2009

18/10/2010

30/07/2009

21/09/2010

16/01/2010
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Sailwave results for 41* Lake Garda meeting -- JUNIORES -- at Fraglia Vela Riva 2023

Name

Paul Jeschonnek

Antonia Schwarz

Antonina Dziekanska

Adam Szalewicz

Rose Kelly

Rahn Louise

TRICAUD REVIL Julie

Mathieu PROT

ILEKTRA SOUKOULI

Jett Marshall

GRAVELAS Martin

ERNEST LACROIX

Carlos Martinez

Monica Osha

Lucas Montoya Porland

Carlos Rodriguez

Mees Groot Nuelend

Emilie Landén

Emanuel Nuijten

ALEKSANDER SZCZEPARA

Emilia Brdulak

Lasse Greidung Strohhammer

Mats Silva Jstvold

Lucas Cao

JOSEFINA SCHERZER

Ole Johan Stokke-Olsen
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Club
MSC

Team Happy

ENERGA Gizycka Grupa Regatowa

Energa Gizycka Grupa Regatowa

Yacht Club de Cannes

Yacht club de Cannes

Yacht Club de Cannes

ASPTT Marseille

NAUTICAL CLUB OF AMFITHEAS

Club Nautique de Nice

ASPTT Marseille

LA PELLE MARSEILLE

CN ARENAL

RCNPALMA

#N/D

RCNPALMA

GWV De Vrijbuiter

GWV de Vrijbuiter

GWV de Vrijbuiter

UKS AKZ LESZCZ

Energa Gizycka Grupa Regatowa

Baerum Seilforening

Royal Norwegian Yacht Club

SAFYC

ARG CNSE

Arendals Seilforening

M/F Birthdate

M

15/07/2012

28/05/2009

18/01/2011

11/07/2008

20/03/2010

28/12/2009

30/09/2011

07/02/2010

07/11/2009

14/02/2011

02/10/2009

08/11/2009

#N/D

16/03/2010

01/06/2009

08/03/2011

25/07/2008

12/01/2010

08/02/2008

01/10/2009

23/02/2011

01/03/2008

22/10/2009

10/01/2011

24/09/2009

13/08/2010
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Sailwave results for 41* Lake Garda meeting -- JUNIORES -- at Fraglia Vela Riva 2023

Name

Casper Opstvedt

Marcus Murstad-Mordt

Elle Charlotte Tan Almas

Nikolai Reno

Vita Storm Oehme

Matias Esteves Laranjinha

Ulrik Stregm

Pia Hessen

ANA LUIZA ROMERO BARTIJOTTO

Manuel D"Orleans-Bragance

Ethan Lee

Valdemar EIf

Elin Cederbom

Sean Kum

Nigel Tan

Bjorn Knox Jonsson

Axel Henricsson

Saga Bondjers

Arvid Sandstrom

Axel Ekerstig

Alva Carlén

Valdemar Smidfelt

Adam Hinton

Alma Beijar

Edwin Collstrand

Sophie Brannstrom
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Club

Aasane Seilforening

Baerum Seilforening

Arendals Seilforening

Bundefjorden Seilforening

Rain Seilforening

Sandefjord Seilforening

Fredrikstad Sailing Club

Alesunds Seilforening

ICRJ

ICRJ late Clube Rio de Janeiro

SAFYC

LDSS

Lerums SS

Nsc

Saint Joseph's Institution (SJI)

MSS

KSSS

LESS

Lidingd Jolleseglare

LDSS

ROSS

ROSS

ROSS

KKKK

HjBK

Langedrag

M/F Birthdate

M

M

08/08/2010

02/04/2009

22/12/2008

17/11/2009

25/03/2009

07/08/2009

24/12/2008

27/09/2010

29/04/2009

27/12/2011

19/02/2011

27/11/2009

09/08/2008

12/12/2010

23/03/2010

07/12/2008

28/08/2009

18/05/2009

03/06/2010

10/08/2009

14/07/2008

19/08/2009

26/02/2010

24/05/2008

29/01/2009

13/07/2008
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Sailwave results for 41* Lake Garda meeting -- JUNIORES -- at Fraglia Vela Riva 2023

Name

Oskar Netterlid

Gustav Holm Enander

Vendela Hallset Green

Lova Leringe

Hilda Wallstrém

Elsa Beijar

Oliver Josefsson

Adrian Domack

Adele Ramme-Ericson

Beata Edler

TUNA KAYA

HAYRETTIN EREN GCAKIR

Isla Fletcher

Hugo Fletcher

Finn Ramus

Will Hakes

India Eastwood

Harry Draper

ADA CANUYSAL

Jacopo Baroni

Tommaso Cucinotta

Frida Elley Schjoldager

Christina Hellesge

Jonathan Loell Vinther

Elouise Tuypens

Sebastian Dahlgaard
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Club
LBSK

Kullaviks Kanot & Kappseglingsklubb

LESS

Lidingd Jolleseglare

KKKK

KKKK

KSSS

Langedrag Sailing Club

KSSS

Royal Swedish Yacht Club

Tekirdag Yelken

TEKIRDAG YELKEN

Royal Southern Yacht Club

Royal Southern Yacht Club

Hayling island

Parkstone Yacht Club

Bosham Sailing Club

Parkstone yc

B.B.BODRUMSPOR

Circolo Vela Roma

Lega navale sezione di Ostia

Vedbaek Sejlklub

Fredericia Sejlklub

Vedbaek

Hellerup Sailing Club

Faborg sejlklub

M/F Birthdate

M

M

25/06/2010

28/09/2011

03/02/2009

25/03/2008

14/06/2009

14/10/2010

24/04/2011

06/03/2008

05/12/2009

12/01/2023

07/09/2011

26/05/2011

14/10/2008

14/04/2010

18/02/2011

13/06/2010

01/05/2008

27/04/2010

17/12/2010

09/11/2009

31/07/2010

12/01/2010

05/07/2004

14/02/2010

19/12/2008

30/11/2022
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9208
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9503
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9631

9642

9669

9685

Sailwave results for 41* Lake Garda meeting -- JUNIORES -- at Fraglia Vela Riva 2023

Name

Frederik Winther Barsting

Eske Dietz

Iben Ziegler

Alfred Pontoppidan Dolleris

Albert Blaesbjerg

Magnus Dengso Kristensen

Sylvester Berg

Marco Valerio Grue

Matteo Trotta

Acar Ruzgar Koklu

TOMMASO JUERGEN DE BERNARDI

ANDREA ZANIN

Lorenzo Belviso

Elena Calbiani

GIOVANNI BALESTRERI

Francesco Frunzo

Giacomo Corradi

JAN VIVIANI

Lorenzo Intorto

Carolina Vulcanile

Margherita Giannantonio

Elena Giannelli

Benedetta Catania

ELIA UFFREDUZZI

Antonino mortillaro

Gionata Fravezzi

file:///C:/Users/stefano/AppData/Local/Temp/blw89F9.htm

Club
Ega

Hellerup Sejlklub

Strib Badeklub

Faaborg Sejlklub

Horsens Sejlklub

Egaa Sejlklub

Ega Sejlklub

Circolo della Vela di Roma

Centro Velico 3V

Fenerbahce Dogus Yelken

AVAL-CDV

CENTRO NAUTICO BARDOLINO

AVAL-CDV

CVT

LNI MANDELLO DEL LARIO

Circolo Vela Erix

Yacht club italiano

CENTRO NAUTICO BARDOLINO

Nauticlub Castelfusano

Yacht Club Italiano

Circolo Vela Bellano

Yacht Club Italiano

YCI

C.V.RAVENNATE

velaclub palermo

CVT

M/F Birthdate

M

M

29/10/2008

01/04/2009

07/03/2009

09/09/2011

17/02/2010

01/05/2009

13/08/2009

05/11/2010

17/06/2011

15/05/2009

18/05/2010

15/09/2010

04/02/2010

01/10/2009

17/08/2009

17/08/2009

27/06/2009

17/09/2011

01/10/2010

05/05/2010

15/07/2011

11/08/2009

21/12/2009

14/08/2010

24/03/2012

01/01/2012
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Sailwave results for 41* Lake Garda meeting -- JUNIORES -- at Fraglia Vela Riva 2023

Name

Davide Veronesi

IRENE FAINI

Enrico Morina

GINEVRA ROVAGLIA

Ludovico Maria Quintilliani

Vittorio Lentini

Filippo Comelli

EDOARDO MARCANTONIO

MARTINO PAONE MITTNER

Pietro Gainelli

Matteo Busanelli

Giorgia Tumbarello

Finnegan Cox

Christopher Shaffer

Heiko Demandt

Tizian Lembeck

Charlotte Straden

Kayaan Panthaki

Paulina Szczepa

Sydney Fraind

Alexandra Kolaya

Kailee Moure

Patrick McNamara

Natalie Gaver

Karl Panthaki

Luca Damiano
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Club

Circolo Nautico Brenzone

CENTRO NAUTICO BARDOLINO

Yacht Club Rimini

CENTRO NAUTICO BARDOLINO

LNI Ostia

Societa Canottieri Marsala

Circolo Vela Bellano

ASD GULLIVER

CENTRO NAUTICO BARDOLINO

Fraglia Vela Malcesine

Yacht club italiano

Societa Canottieri Marsala

NORMAN SAILING

St Petersburg Yacht Club

Berliner Yacht Club

SCIA

Team USA

Coral Reef Yacht Club

KZ Horn Krakéw

Coral Reef Yacht Club

Coral Reef Yacht Club

Team USA

Team USA

Carolina Yacht Club

Team USA

Lauderdale Yacht Club

M/F Birthdate

M

23/09/2011

03/02/2011

10/05/2010

29/02/2012

20/10/2011

27/04/2011

19/03/2009

25/12/2011

09/02/2011

27/12/2010

19/10/2010

19/11/2009

23/07/2008

29/05/2008

29/05/2009

19/09/2010

31/08/2009

14/02/2011

27/04/2010

03/11/2010

07/01/2009

31/08/2009

21/06/2010

16/11/2009

14/02/2011

31/12/2008
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07/04/23, 20:44

Flight
Silver (Blue)

Silver (Blue)

Silver (Blue)

Silver (Blue)

Silver (Blue)

Silver (Blue)

Silver (Blue)

Silver (Blue)

Silver (Blue)

Silver (Blue)

NAT

C

SA

2 [

SA

C

SA

2

SA

[

SA

2|

SA

2|l

SA

[

SA

2|l

SA

SailN
22518

22600

22809

23006

23061

23071

23076

23160

23373

23469

www.fragliavelariva.it

info@fragliavelariva.it

Sailwave results for 41* Lake Garda meeting -- JUNIORES -- at Fraglia Vela Riva 2023

Name

Griffin Roberts

Franklin Chen

Elisa De Becker

Leticia Lagutenko

Felix Mones

Jake Beaver

Jacob Artof

Gabriela Mascarenhas

Timothy Liu

Marcus Durlach V

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.2
www.sailwave.com

file:///C:/Users/stefano/AppData/Local/Temp/blw89F9.htm

Club M/F Birthdate

Sopraventus M 08/05/2010
Sopraventus M 07/04/2009
Coral Reef Yacht Club F 07/11/2009
DRYC /Fraglia F 17/06/2010
Team USA M 12/07/2010
Team USA M 12/05/2009
Del Rey Yacht Club M 01/12/2009
CRYC / Norman Sailing F 08/04/2010
Norman Sailing M 04/03/2010
Carolina Yacht Club - SC M 21/09/2022

www.fragliavelariva.it/regate/4 1-€garda-meeting-optimist/

info@fragliavelariva.it
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